P.S.C. KY	7. NO1
CANCEL	LING P.S.C. KY. NO.
JESSAMINE COUNTY WATER DISTRIC	CT NO. 1
OF	
200 WEST MAPLE STREET	
NICHOLASVILLE, KENTUCKY, 40	356
RATES & CHARGES	
AND	
RULES & REGULATIONS	
FOR FURNISHING	
WATER SERVICE	
AT	
JESSAMINE COUNTY KENTUCKY	
FILED WITH THE	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
OF	APR 0 1 2013 KENTUCKY PUBLIC
KENTUCKY	SERVICE COMMISSION
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE 12 / 18 / 0 Month / Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
DATE EFFECTIVE Month / Date / Year	MAR 15 2002
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
TITLE Chairman	SECTION 9 (1) BY Stephan Bull
	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

FOR Portion of Jessamine Co. KY.

Community, Town or City
P.S.C.KY.NO.

Original SHEET NO.

mine County Water District No. 1 CANCELLING

Jessamine Cour	nty Water District No. 1	CANCELLING	P.S.C.KY. NO
(Name of	Utility)		SHEET NO.
	RAI	TES AND CHARGES	
Monthly V	Vater Rates		
5/8" x 3/4"	Meter		
First .	3000 Gallons	21.51	Minimum Bill
Next	7000 Gallons	5.37	per 1000 gallons
All over	10000 Gallons	5.27	per 1000 gallons
1" Meter			
First	5000 Gallons	32.25	Minimum Bill
Next	5000 Gallons	5.37	per 1000 gallons
All over	10000 Gallons	5.27	per 1000 gallons
1-1/2" Met	er		
First	10000 Gallons	59.10	Minimum Bill
All over	10000 Gallons	5.27	per 1000 gallons
2" Meter			
First	20000 Gallons	111.80	Minimum Bill
All over	20000 Gallons	5.27	per 1000 gallons CANCELLED
DATE OF ISSU	JE 1/6/2011 Month/ Date / Year		JUL 1 5 2013
DATE EFFECT			KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY _	(Signature of Officer)	ts	KENTUCKY
Title Cha	irman		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
			JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			TARIFF BRANCH
IN CASE NO.	2011-00105 DA	TED 6-1-201	Bunt Kirtley
			EFFECTIVE *
			6/1/2011 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR Portion of Jessamine Co. KY. Community, Town or City
	P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
	Original SHEET NO. 6
Jessamine County Water District No. 1	CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.
	RATES AND CHARGES
C. METER CONNECTION/ TAP-ON	CHARGES:
5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch	\$800.00 (I)
Inch	\$950.00 (I)
1/2 Inch	\$2050.00 (I)
Inch	\$2050.00 (I)
Fire Sprinklers	Actual Cost

CANCELLED

APR 0 1 2013

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE 1-15-2007	
DATE EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY Carl Quaiss (Signature of Officer) Title Chairman	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 3/14/2007
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
	By Executive Director

Jessamine County Water District No. 1 (Name of Utility)	FOR A portion of Jessamine Co., Kentucky Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. 10 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO.			
RATES AND CHARGES				
G. FIRE PROTECTION RATES:				
Sprinkler Meter Size	Monthly Charge			
1 Inch Meter	\$26.40			
Hydrants				
All Hydrants	\$16.70			



DATE OF ISSUE 18/0 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Month / Date / Year (Signature of Officer)	MAR 15 2002
TITLE Charmen	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	SECTION 9 (1) BY Stephan Buy STABLY OF THE COMMISSION